
1 Cell Image size: 277 mm

2 Cell Image size: 132 mm

3 Cell Image size: 83.666 mm

4 Cell Image size: 59.5mm
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0.98 inches (25 mm) 
(25 мм) (2.5 cm)

Unpacking and Installation Guide
Guide de déballage et d’installation
Guía de desembalaje e instalación

Manual de desempacotamento e instalação
Auspacken und Installationsanleitung

Guida al disimballaggio e all’installazione
Руководство по распаковке и установке

Қаптамадан шығару және орнату нұсқаулығы
Посібник з розпаковки та встановлення

Qadoqdan chiqarish va o‘rnatish qo‘llanmasi
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75Q7F, 75QEF1
75QF7, 75QFE1

66.0 inches
(1677.5 mm)
(1677,5 мм)
(167.75 cm)

37.9 inches
(962.4 mm)
(962,4 мм)
(96.24 cm)

2.4 inches 
(61.1 mm)
(61,1 мм)
(6.11 cm)

39.6 inches 
(1006.3 mm)
(1006,3 мм)
(100.63 cm)

40.6 inches 
(1031.3 mm)
(1031,3 мм)
(103.13 cm)

12.8 inches 
(325.0 mm)
(325,0 мм)
(32.50 cm)

74.5 inches 
(189 cm)
(189 см)

55.8 lbs
(25.3 kg)
(25,3 кг)

56.9 lbs
(25.8 kg)
(25,8 кг)

85Q7F, 85QEF1
85QF7, 85QFE1

74.9 inches 
(1901.2 mm)
(1901,2 мм)
(190.12 cm)

42.9 inches
(1088.4 mm)
(1088,4 мм)
(108.84 cm)

2.4 inches 
(61.4 mm)
(61,4 мм)
(6.14 cm)

44.6 inches
(1132.3 mm)
(1132,3 мм)
(113.23 cm)

45.6 inches
(1157.3 mm)
(1157,3 мм)
(115.73 cm)

14.1 inches
(359.0 mm)
(359,0 мм)
(35.90 cm)

84.5 inches 
(214 cm)
(214 см)

71.7 lbs
(32.5 kg)
(32,5 кг)

73.0 lbs
(33.1 kg)
(33,1 кг)

VESA  x  (mm)

VESA  x  (мм)

 (mm)

 (мм)
 x 4

75Q7F, 75QEF1
75QF7, 75QFE1 400 x 400

19-21 M8
85Q7F, 85QEF1
85QF7, 85QFE1 600 x 400

85″


